AANITEIA

Aaviteio Z1adio, Aepec6g 17 Amrpiliou 2021

Event Name 400H(F) Epmr.l’

O¢éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa
196 4 Mipavta
297 5 KaAuyw
393 3 EAedva
481 1 Karepiva
594 2 AAetia
6 95 6 Kupiakn

Event Name 400(M)

Oéon Bib Aiad. Ovoua
1165 5 MNwpyog
2 167 6 Avdpéag
3168 4 BaoiAng
4 164 2 Zoppwvng

Event Name 100(F)

O¢éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa
161 3 Euayyehia

279 5 Annabel

38 4 Xapava

Event Name 100(F)

Oéon Bib Aiad. Ovoua
160 3 Zavra
2 40 4 Mapaokeun
378 2 Mapidvva
4 39 5 ©¢kAa
5 80 6 Zwn
6 76 1 EAeubepia
774 3 Zogpia
877 5 EAévn
973 4 Mapia

10 75 2 Avtpea

Event Name 100(M)

ErieTo
Kupidkou
>Taupou
XpioTopn
Aykova
ewpyiou
Koaia

Eri@eTo
XwpaTtra
ewpyiou
ZIABéaTpOG
Xaptrag

ETifeTo
Koldkou
Rhodes
AxIANEWG

Eri@eTo
KoAopeiteBa
Avdpéou
Moidpa
AAegavopou
TpayouoTh
MavayiwTtou
Noukd
MavayiwTtou
NiTg
MouvToukou

Karny. ZUA.
SEN TZK
SEN TZO
u20 r=ne
u1s rzo
u20 r=z
u1s r=z
Kartny. ZUA.
u23 rzn
u20 M=K
uis rzrp
SEN TZE
Karny. ZUA.
uis r=o
uis rzo
uis M=K
Karny. ZUA.
u23 rzo
SEN TZE
SEN TZO
u20 M=K
2002-12 GRE
uis r=ne
uis NzK
uis M=
u20 NzK
uis r=z
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Notes
PB!

Notes
PB!
PB!

Notes

Notes
PB!

PB!

PB!

Emidoon
1:02.82
1:02.90
1:04.75
1:11.98
1:12.45
1:14.43

Emidoon
49.85
50.50
51.22
51.23

Emidoon
13.06
13.26
DNS

Emidoon

11.84/-0.7
11.86/-0.7
11.97/-0.7
12.25/-0.7
12.47/-0.7
12.65/-0.7
13.02/-0.4
13.03/-0.4
13.20/-0.4
13.39/-0.4



Oéon Bib Aiad. Ovopua
1154 4 ¥10UpOG
2 160 3 dwTng
3 158 5 AnuATpng
4 153 2 Xp1o16d60UA0g
5 163 1 BaoiAng
6 156 6 Mdauag
7 159 2 AnpATpng
8 157 1 AnpnATtpng
9 161 4 Ogopavn
10 162 6 Mdapiog-Eppaip
11 155 3 NéoguTog
152 5 Xpriotog

Event Name 400H(M)

O¢éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa
1180 3 NedopuTtog
2182 4 YZTuNiavog
181 5 Zwtpng

Event Name 600(F)

Oéon Bib Aiad. Ovopa
187 1 KaANioTn
2 86 6 Eiprivn
385 5 Mapia
4 90 4 Mapia
592 7 Neg@éAn
6 89 8 NIKOA
91 2 XpioTiva
88 3 ®oifn

Event Name 600(M)
Oéon Bib Aiad. Ovopua

EmifeTo
AuyouaTivou
lwavvou
Xartgnogpyng
AuyouaoTivou
Bapvapa
Anuoobévoug
lwavvou
dulakToU
Opgavou
MavayiwTtou
XpioToon
Aowvidng

ErieTo
ewpyiou
Z1GvVTWVvag
MixanA

EmifeTo
KouvTtoUpn
XpioTtou
AxIANEWG
NikoAdou
O¢copilou
MrtrpoUkya
MeTpn
MaAd

ETifeTo

Kartny. ZUA. Notes Emidoon
SEN TXE PB! 10.71/-0.3
SEN rznm PB! 10.93/-0.3
u20 M= 11.03/-0.3
u20 r<0 PB! 11.20/-0.9
ui1s rzrp pPB! 11.39/-0.3
u23 rxz 11.44/-0.3
u20 M=K 11.49/-0.3
uis r<Kk pPB! 11.77/-0.9
ule6 r=o 11.86/-0.9
uis N’k PB! 11.89/-0.9
ui1s rz0 P8B! 12.10/-0.9
uis r=o DNS
Karny. ZOA. Notes Emidoon
SEN TZO 57.10
u23 M 57.73
ul6 rxnpP DNS
Karny. ZOA. Notes Emidoon
SEN TIznm PB! 1:31.12
uis r=o 1:42.75
uis r=n 1:43.28
uis r=n 1:43.32
uis r=n pPB! 1:47.75
Ul6 r¥z 1:49.55
u23 r=n DNS

u23 rzn DNS

Kartny. ZUA. Notes Emidoon
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1176 2 Andrea Gacumi  Michara SEN rzn 1:22.46
2177 8 Mapiog >epyiou u20 MK 1:26.56
3175 7 XapdAautrog Mevoikou ul1s rzo 1:30.38
4179 6 AAéCavdpog >Tpoubog uis MNZE 1:32.64
5170 11 Avdpéag Mavayng XaAikidg uis rzne 1:32.74
6 173 10 AAE€avdpog lwavvou uie MNZE 1:37.18
178 1 ¥tadpog 21Upou uz23 rzn DNS
172 3 Avtwvng AlapavTtdkn uis rzo DNS
171 4 Pévog Xpiotopopou  U20 rzn DNS
169 5 Maulog AxINMEwg uis rzn DNS
174 9 AAéCavdpog Kabntgiwtng  U18 rzn DNS

Event Name 400(F)

O¢éon Bib Aiad. Ovopa ErieTo Kartny. ZUA. Notes Emidoon
182 3 Xpuow ewpyiou uz20 rzo 58.45
284 4 AAqunTpa >epyidn uis MK PB! 59.63
383 5 Mapia MaxatBpiddou U16 MK PB! 1:05.58

Event Name PV(M) Kovtw A

Oéon Bib Order Ovoua EmifeTo Karny. ZUA. Emidoon heights--> 3.60 3.90 4.20 4.40 4.70 5.00
1193 8 Nikavdpog >Tuliovou SEN rzrne 4.70 - - - o] Xr
2 195 7 XpioTog Tapavng uz23 rzo 4.70 - - - X0 XXX
3191 5 KwvoTtavTivog MpokoTriou ul1s rzo 4.20 - o] o] XXX
4194 6 AvTpéag Tapavng u20 rzo 4.20 o] X0 X0 XXX
5189 3 KwvoTtavTivog AnunTpiou u23 rzn 3.90 - 0 X-X
6 196 1 Oe6dwpog Bdaoou uie rzo 3.90 o] X0 XXX
7 192 4 Z4BRag >aAdTag u20 rzn 3.60 o} XXX
190 2 T'ewpyiog Ounpou u20 rzn NH XXX
Event Name HJ(M) Yyog A
O¢éon Bib Order Ovopa Eri@eTo Katny. ZUA. Emidoon heights--> 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12
1188 5 Kupidkog Maptraka uz23 rzo 2.08 - 0 o] 0 o] XXO X0 XXX
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2 183
3 187
4184
5 186
6 185

6 lwdavvng
3 ZwkpdTtng
4 MixdAng
2 MNwpyog
1 NoiCog

Event Name PV(F) Koviw I

Oéon
1109
2 108
3 107
4 105
5 106

Bib Order Ovopa

4 Avtpea

3 ZTeQavia

1 Mapaokeun
5 Mapia

2 Eudokia

Event Name HJ(F) Yyog '

O¢éon
1100
2 99
398
4 104
5 103
5101
5102

Bib Order Ovopa

7 ZTuNidva
4 Avva
6 AvaoTaoia

2 KAapa AéoTroiva

1 Mapaokeun
3 Pefékka
5 ‘EpiAu

Event Name LJ(M) MAkog A

Oéon
1 250
2 253
3248
4 200
5 249
6 246
7 201
8 254
9 247

10 252

Bib Order Ovopa

10 Aoukdg

8 Xpio16d0UuAog
7 Tpnydpng

6 XapdAautrog
5 BaoiAng

9 Mupiaveng

2 KwvoTavTivog
4 BopvaBag

3 Kupidkog

1 I'pnydpng

Event Name LJ(F) MAkogI”

Oéon

Bib Order Ovopua

Avaviddng
NAautrpou
XpioTopn
KwvoTavTivou
XpuoooTOuou

EmiBeTo
Bdaoou
2EPUTTAV
Kpaoia
ApioToTéAoug
AuyouoTou

ETifeTo
lwavvidou
XpioTtodoUAou
Moukartiva
MaAAnkapidn
Mrrevidn
KaAAn
KwvoTavTivou

EmifeTo
ZIMIAAIBNG
O¢copilou
NikoAdou
ApicTOdr OV
MTTdAng
Eupitridou
ApioToTéAOUG
Kupidkou
lwdavvou
>Taupiviong

ETifeTo

SEN TZO
u23 rzo
uis MK
SEN T2ZK
uis r=o
Katny. ZUA.
u20 rzo
uis r=o
SEN TZO
SEN Tzn
uis r=n
Karny. ZUOA.
u20 r=o
uis rzo
ule6 r=o
uis M
ule6 r=z
U16 r=z
ule6 r=z
Karny. ZUA.
u20 M=K
SEN TZK
u20 r=ne
uis M=K
u20 r=0
u20 M=K
u20 r=ne
uis r=ne
uis r=ne
U16 rzo
Katny. ZUA.

2.04 -
2.04 0
2.00 o
1.95 -
1.95 o
Emidoon heights--> 2.80
3.60 -
3.60 -
3.60 -
3.60 -
3.20 o]
Emidoon heights--> 1.40
1.83 -
1.65 -
1.60 -
1.60 -
1.40 0
1.40 o]
1.40 0
Emidoon rounds--> R1
7.14 6.81
6.98 6.98
6.84 6.83
6.52 6.39
6.41 6.24
6.37 5.98
6.07 5.51
5.98 5.98
5.92 5.92
5.86 X
Emidoon
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X0 (o]

x
x
o

o ' o

1.50 1.55

o o o !
o ' o !

XXX

XXX

W1l R2
0 6.98
0.1 6.62
0.1 6.84
0.1 6.22
0 6.41
0.1 5.82
0 6.04
0 5.77
0 x
5.86

X0 (o]

X0 XX0
(0] XXX
X0 XXX

3.40 3.60

X0 X0
XX0 XO
X0 XX0
XXX

1.60 1.65

[0} XXX
XX0 XXX

W2 R3
0.1 x
0.5 -
0.1 x
0.2 6.11
0.5 6.10
0.7 6.17
0.7 6.07
0.4 5.80

5.77
0.7 5.64

o XXX
X0 XXX
XXX

3.80

XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX

1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 1.86

[0} (0] [0}
XXX

(o]

XXX

W3 R4 W4 R5 W5 R6 W6

7.07

6.90

6.82
0.1 x
0.9 6.20
0.2 6.03
0.2 5.94
0.1 5.40
0.8
0.3

0.8 7.04
0.8 x
0.7 6.84
6.36
0.1 6.38
0.8 6.37
0.5 5.91
0 5.84

0.8 7.14

0.2 6.74
0 6.52
0 5.57

0.7 6.27

0.55.91

0.2 5.92

0

0.2
0.6
0.1
0.9
0.4
0.1

rounds--> R1 W1 R2 W2 R3 W3 R4 W4 R5 W5 R6 W6



1110
2 150
3 148
4 147
5 149
6 145
7 146

151

144

2 MavTteAitoa
4 Avva

7 XapiBéa

6 Xpiotiva

5 ENoaGBert
1 Aavdn

3 AvaoTaoia
8 Xpuaodvon
9 Mapia

XapaAGuTToug
KaTTtou
HpakAéoug
lwavvou
IBCévko
epuavou
Xatgnxapmn
MapTidn
XpioTodoUAou

SEN
u1s8
u20
u23
SEN
u1s
uis8
u23
SEN

e
r=ne
r~o
rxz
M=z
rxz
M=z
r=o
r~o
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5.70
5.44
5.40
5.26
5.20
4.71
4.56
DNS
DNS

3.60

5.22
5.24
5.00
4.58

0.7 5.65 0541 04558 03570 01558 O
5.44 0 x 5.04 0.25.18 0513 O

0 x X 5.40 05.17 0526 O
0.75.09 0.15.22 0526 05506 0.15.07 0
0479 0.1x X 520 09504 05
0.1 457 0.3 4.56 0 4.50 0 x 471 0.7
X 4.55 04.23 0 4.56 0434 0.7



